
1  3724070 RAKOTOBE Alienor T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J1 13 / 1383 2B 8C 
2  3719622 TALL Lucile R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE J2 11 / 1137 13C 50D 
3  3721953 CHEVALIER Julie C.P. VEIGNE V1 7  / 737 49E 

1 3724759 LATOUR Héloise 4S TOURS T.T. C2 13 / 1351 1351
2 396037 PIRET Miantsa 4S TOURS T.T. C2 12 / 1279 1279
3  8610108 MARTIN Lucie T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J1 14 / 1475 1475
4  3724070 RAKOTOBE Alienor T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J1 13 / 1383 2B 8C 
5  3719622 TALL Lucile R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE J2 11 / 1137 13C 50D 
6  3726071 CAILLAUD Morgen TT PARCAY-MESLAY J2 6  / 693 1C 1D 
7  3724856 THOMAS Clemence 4S TOURS T.T. C1 7  / 795 7D 60E 
8  3726469 MICHEL Celya T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C1 8  / 800 1D 30E 
9  3724268 LETOURMY Angelina E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT C1 6  / 684 1D 16E 
10  3729860 VEIGA FONSECA Carolina E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT C2 5  / 501 5E 50F 

1 396037 PIRET Miantsa 4S TOURS T.T. C2 12 / 1279 1279
2 3722930 JOSSET Eden T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M2 12 / 1209 1209
3  3724495 GANDILHON Marie ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT C2 9  / 985 13D 80E 
4  3724856 THOMAS Clemence 4S TOURS T.T. C1 7  / 795 7D 60E 
5  4111546 GORCE Clementine 4S TOURS T.T. M1 7  / 788 2D 5E 
6  3726469 MICHEL Celya T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C1 8  / 800 1D 30E 
7  3725749 BERARD Elyne T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M2 8  / 845 1D 21E 
8  3724268 LETOURMY Angelina E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT C1 6  / 684 1D 16E 
9  3729860 VEIGA FONSECA Carolina E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT C2 5  / 501 5E 50F 
10  3727026 CHAMBAZI Jasmine A.C. AMBOISE C1 5  / 500 2E 35F 
11  3725827 ADAM Florine T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M1 5  / 581 1E 5F 
12  3726758 MICHAUD Celia US LA RICHE TENNIS DE TABLE M2 5  / 563 1E 
13  3729601 CURIAL Marie 4S TOURS T.T. M1 5  / 508 21F 

1 3722930 JOSSET Eden T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M2 12 / 1209 1209
2  4111546 GORCE Clementine 4S TOURS T.T. M1 7  / 788 2D 5E 
3  3725749 BERARD Elyne T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M2 8  / 845 1D 21E 
4  3724680 COGNAULT Elsa T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M1 7  / 750 56E 80F 
5  3727975 COUCHE Soline 4S TOURS T.T. B2 7  / 701 2E 10F 
6  3725827 ADAM Florine T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M1 5  / 581 1E 5F 
7  3726758 MICHAUD Celia US LA RICHE TENNIS DE TABLE M2 5  / 563 1E 
8  3728271 HENRY Oriane U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT M2 5  / 500 26F 
9  3729601 CURIAL Marie 4S TOURS T.T. M1 5  / 508 21F 
10  3726752 NAUD Maelis T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS B2 5  / 588 10F 65G 
11  3726733 DUTFOY Laura 4S TOURS T.T. M2 5  / 517 6F 25G 
12  3728279 BATAILLEAU Eloa T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS B2 5  / 568 6F 5G 
13  3727289 RIBOULEAU Juliette U.S. CHAMBRAY-LES-TOURS M1 5  / 500 1F 85G 
14  3727799 MENARD Chlea A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS B1 5  / 596 1F 65G 

LISTE DES PARTICIPANTES

AUX FINALES DEPARTEMENTALES INDIVIDUELLES 

SENIORS DAMES

MINIMES FILLES

JUNIORS FILLES

CADETTES



1  3727975 COUCHE Soline 4S TOURS T.T. B2 7  / 701 2E 10F 
2  3726752 NAUD Maelis T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS B2 5  / 588 10F 65G 
3  3728279 BATAILLEAU Eloa T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS B2 5  / 568 6F 5G 
4  3728028 CLAVIER Violette ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT P 5  / 558 3F 50G 
5  3727799 MENARD Chlea A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS B1 5  / 596 1F 65G 
6  3727891 BOCQUET Lou-anne T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS P 5  / 500 95G 
7  3726980 ROCHARD Louna T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS P 5  / 500 24G 75H 
8  3728078 PAYET Lila A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS B1 5  / 500 17G 
9  3729243 CAJLAKOVIC Elma T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS P 5  / 500 3G 

1  3727891 BOCQUET Lou-anne T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS P 5  / 500 95G 
2  3726980 ROCHARD Louna T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS P 5  / 500 24G 75H 
3  3728555 MAJERI Yasmine ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT P 5  / 500 12G 
4  3729243 CAJLAKOVIC Elma T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS P 5  / 500 3G 

BENJAMINES

POUSSINES



1 395592 PIRET Miaro 4S TOURS T.T. J1 N791 / 2085 2085
2  9239192 WOLINER Romain E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT S 15 / 1556 79C 
3  725416 HOAREAU Alexandre R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE S 15 / 1537 39C 20D 
4  4513821 MIGNAN David T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS S 14 / 1436 25C 80D 
5  365978 FRAYSSE Gatien TT PARCAY-MESLAY S 12 / 1238 24C 75D 
6  725484 BOUCHER Valerian 4S TOURS T.T. S 13 / 1337 6C 75D 
7  4111093 GORCE Alexandre 4S TOURS T.T. J2 16 / 1693 2C 94D 
8  3714972 SALLIER Thomas R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE S 13 / 1334 2C 1D 
9  3720683 NAVET Leo 4S TOURS T.T. J2 15 / 1597 1C 58D 
10  3724747 GIRARDOT Mathys T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J2 16 / 1616 1C 15D 
11  3727573 DELSART Guillaume 4S TOURS T.T. S 10 / 1096 1C 11D 
12  3725084 POURRIER Sébastien TT PARCAY-MESLAY V1 10 / 1068 70D 25E 
13  187006 RASOLDIER Nicolas A.S. VERETZ TT S 11 / 1102 67D 
14  3710117 COTTU Fabrice T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS V1 10 / 1068 55D 80E 
15  372846 ZOLOBODJEAN Eric R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE V1 10 / 1079 49D 
16  3725312 DIXNEUF Sebastien 4S TOURS T.T. V1 9  / 981 24D 65E 
17  6933514 KOPKA Jean-yves A.S. VERETZ TT V2 10 / 1037 4D 46E 
18  3726451 BAGUENIER Jean philippe A.S. FONDETTES V1 9  / 934 3D 37E 
19  3719241 FOUQUET Vincent T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J1 10 / 1052 1D 67E 
20  3726204 BRACQUIER Remy A.C. AMBOISE J3 7  / 780 1D 1E 1F 
21  3725139 RIVRY Theo T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J2 7  / 719 32E 
22  3721048 BRUNET Romain T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS S 7  / 734 21E 50F 
23  3725197 SEIGNEUR Roman E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT J2 7  / 733 8E 

1 395592 PIRET Miaro 4S TOURS T.T. J1 N791 / 2085 2085
2  4111093 GORCE Alexandre 4S TOURS T.T. J2 16 / 1693 2C 94D 
3  3720683 NAVET Leo 4S TOURS T.T. J2 15 / 1597 1C 58D 
4  3724747 GIRARDOT Mathys T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J2 16 / 1616 1C 15D 
5  3724431 DESPREZ Aurian US LA RICHE TENNIS DE TABLE J1 11 / 1103 8D 95E 
6  3719798 VAVASSEUR Axel 4S TOURS T.T. J2 12 / 1227 7D 5E 
7  3724714 DE CASTRO Sacha T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C2 12 / 1259 3D 1E 
8  3726120 GRELLIER Thomas R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE J2 9  / 933 1D 80E 
9  3724063 LOISEAU Jules 4S TOURS T.T. C2 12 / 1213 1D 71E 
10  3719241 FOUQUET Vincent T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J1 11 / 1149 1D 16E 
11  3725650 BODIN Nathan ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT C2 11 / 1108 1D 13E 65F 
12  3726204 BRACQUIER Remy A.C. AMBOISE J3 9  / 931 95E 
13  3727319 TABET Sacha TENNIS DE TABLE CHINONAIS J1 8  / 865 91E 75F 
14  3724487 SAUZE Thomas T.T. MONTS ARTANNES C2 8  / 876 72E 80F 
15  3725951 DELANEAU Romain TT PARCAY-MESLAY J1 7  / 795 69E 
16  3728869 MEJDOUBI Billal T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C1 10 / 1080 53E 
17  3726491 TIFFAULT Loann E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT J3 9  / 998 46E 
18  3725139 RIVRY Theo T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J2 7  / 719 32E 
19  3725308 MERCIER Baptiste T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J2 8  / 880 16E 
20  3727997 POTET Maxime R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE C2 7  / 706 8E 40F 
21  3725197 SEIGNEUR Roman E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT J2 7  / 733 8E 
22  3726917 CASTOLDI Teo A.S MONTLOUIS-SUR-LOIRE C1 7  / 750 2E 5F 
23  4524162 VETEAU Louis U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT C2 5  / 593 97F 
24  3728123 GOUAÏCH Abdelnour R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE C2 7  / 709 51F 

LISTE DES PARTICIPANTS

AUX FINALES DEPARTEMENTALES INDIVIDUELLES 

SENIORS MESSIEURS

JUNIORS GARCONS



1  3724714 DE CASTRO Sacha T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C2 12 / 1259 3D 1E 
2  3724063 LOISEAU Jules 4S TOURS T.T. C2 12 / 1213 1D 71E 
3  3725650 BODIN Nathan ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT C2 11 / 1108 1D 13E 65F 
4  3724487 SAUZE Thomas T.T. MONTS ARTANNES C2 8  / 876 72E 80F 
5  3728869 MEJDOUBI Billal T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C1 10 / 1080 53E 
6  3721764 COGNAULT Samuel T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M2 11 / 1187 37E 
7  3727776 PINEL Gatien T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M2 11 / 1107 32E 80F 
8  3727997 POTET Maxime R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE C2 7  / 706 8E 40F 
9  3727342 DURET Adrien ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT M1 10 / 1038 2E 6F 
10  3726917 CASTOLDI Teo A.S MONTLOUIS-SUR-LOIRE C1 7  / 750 2E 5F 
11  3727189 GARREAU Gauthier A.S MONTLOUIS-SUR-LOIRE C1 6  / 652 1E 75F 
12  3724557 ADAM Loïs T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M2 10 / 1099 1E 66F 
13  3725892 MOREL-GONZALES Matteo 4S TOURS T.T. M1 10 / 1037 1E 58F 
14  3729290 DJELASSI-GREARD Kenny U.S. CHAMBRAY-LES-TOURS C1 6  / 674 1E 10F 
15  4524162 VETEAU Louis U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT C2 5  / 593 97F 
16  3723891 MERCIER Theo 4S TOURS T.T. M2 9  / 947 57F 80G 
17  3728123 GOUAÏCH Abdelnour R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE C2 7  / 709 51F 
18  3726993 LAVOCAT Axel T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C1 6  / 621 25F 
19  3727370 SOYEZ Theo T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M1 7  / 702 20F 
20  3728124 GOUAÏCH Abdelmalek R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE C2 6  / 629 8F 75G 
21  3727054 BURON Ethyan E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT C1 5  / 579 8F 
22  3728056 LE GUENNEC Maxime R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE M2 6  / 676 7F 10G 
23  3726370 HAMELIN ANGEARD Mathis T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C1 6  / 641 5F 50G 
24  3725969 MENARD Lucas A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS C1 5  / 556 2F 25G 

1  3725920 LANDRY Lucas U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT M2 11 / 1166 56E 80F 
2  3721764 COGNAULT Samuel T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M2 11 / 1187 37E 
3  3727776 PINEL Gatien T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M2 11 / 1107 32E 80F 
4  3727342 DURET Adrien ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT M1 10 / 1038 2E 6F 
5  3724557 ADAM Loïs T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M2 10 / 1099 1E 66F 
6  3725892 MOREL-GONZALES Matteo 4S TOURS T.T. M1 10 / 1037 1E 58F 
7  3728208 PLOYET Gabriel ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT B1 8  / 898 98F 
8  3727007 MOREL-GONZALES Titouan 4S TOURS T.T. P 7  / 756 70F 
9  3723891 MERCIER Theo 4S TOURS T.T. M2 9  / 947 57F 80G 
10  3727610 GIRARDET Mel T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M1 7  / 778 56F 
11  3726475 BORGNE Raphael TENNIS DE TABLE CHINONAIS M2 7  / 732 29F 65G 
12  3727370 SOYEZ Theo T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M1 7  / 702 20F 
13  3728633 RETHORE Armand 4S TOURS T.T. B2 6  / 692 14F 
14  3728189 DESLANDES Mathis T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS B2 6  / 692 10F 22G 
15  3729954 LERICHE Evan T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS B2 6  / 662 7F 97G 
16  3728056 LE GUENNEC Maxime R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE M2 6  / 676 7F 10G 
17  3725997 LELIEVRE Louis A.S MONTLOUIS-SUR-LOIRE M2 6  / 679 2F 35G 
18  3728020 COURAULT Adrien 4S TOURS T.T. M1 6  / 643 2F 5G 
19  3728907 AMOURETTE Lubin U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT M2 6  / 625 1F 34G 
20  3729169 JAPPE Achille ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT M2 6  / 629 1F 15G 
21  3725971 PAYET Noah A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS M2 6  / 616 1F 3G 
22  3729106 GAGNEPAIN Jules 4S TOURS T.T. M1 5  / 537 68G 
23  3727809 COGNAULT Thibaud R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE M2 5  / 573 55G 
24  3728136 BRAMOULLE Edouard 4S TOURS T.T. B1 5  / 595 48G 65H 

MINIMES GARCONS

CADETS



1  3727007 MOREL-GONZALES Titouan 4S TOURS T.T. P 7  / 756 70F 
2  3728189 DESLANDES Mathis T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS B2 6  / 692 10F 22G 
3  3729954 LERICHE Evan T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS B2 6  / 662 7F 97G 
4  3728157 UNGER Charlie 4S TOURS T.T. B2 6  / 629 1F 47G 
5  3727310 BAGUENIER Mael A.S. FONDETTES B1 6  / 627 53G 50H 
6  3728136 BRAMOULLE Edouard 4S TOURS T.T. B1 5  / 595 48G 65H 
7  3728954 ROLLAND Ezra 4S TOURS T.T. B1 5  / 558 44G 
8  3729212 RAJOT Marcel 4S TOURS T.T. B2 6  / 622 35G 80H 
9  3726599 LOMBARD Enzo T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS B1 6  / 629 31G 20H 
10  3725419 LAMY Thibault U.S. CHAMBRAY-LES-TOURS B2 5  / 575 8G 95H 
11  3728290 LANOIZELEE Gabriel ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT B2 5  / 573 6G 80H 
12  3726075 BEGAUD Lohan U.S. CHAMBRAY-LES-TOURS B2 6  / 616 2G 75H 
13  3726594 CHEVALIER Tylian C.P. VEIGNE B1 5  / 520 1G 66H 
14  3729470 LIGEARD Killian E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT B1 5  / 514 1G 20H 
15  3727497 CHAIGNEAU Romeo 4S TOURS T.T. B1 5  / 548 1G 10H 
16  3729337 DREUX Adrien E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT B2 5  / 510 1G 
17  3726950 VISSIAN-BOUFFECHOUX Virgile 4S TOURS T.T. P 5  / 556 95H 
18  3730117 LECOMTE Anatole 4S TOURS T.T. B2 5  / 556 41H 1I 
19  3728648 CHIGNAGUET Timeo U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT B1 5  / 504 21H 75I 
20  3729324 RAJOT Thomas 4S TOURS T.T. P 5  / 551 21H 1J 
21  3726199 BONNIN Timothe A.C. AMBOISE B2 5  / 553 18H 75I 
22  3729530 NORMAND Jules T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS B2 5  / 500 17H 
23  3729973 FRANCO Matteo A.S. SAVONNIERES P 5  / 544 1H 50I 
24  3730162 BOUHOURDIN Matis E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT B1 5  / 500 1H 20I 

1  3727007 MOREL-GONZALES Titouan 4S TOURS T.T. P 7  / 756 70F 
2  3726950 VISSIAN-BOUFFECHOUX Virgile 4S TOURS T.T. P 5  / 556 95H 
3  3729324 RAJOT Thomas 4S TOURS T.T. P 5  / 551 21H 1J 
4  3729973 FRANCO Matteo A.S. SAVONNIERES P 5  / 544 1H 50I 
5  3729760 HUILLET Arthur 4S TOURS T.T. P 5  / 567 1H 1J 33K 
6  3729473 DUNOYER-DECHENE Timothe A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS P 5  / 518 2J 55K 
7  3730466 PAVY Alessio R.C. BALLAN P 5  / 515 2J 55K 
8  3729111 MOUQUET Benjamin A.S. FONDETTES P 5  / 547 2J 20K 
9  3730353 BEHILIL AVELEZ Sahel T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS P 5  / 500 1J 10K 
10  3730279 AUGELLE Clément LARCAY TENNIS DE TABLE P 5  / 500 1J 5K 
11  3730307 MARION Timothé E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT P 5  / 500 62K 
12  3730699 HUBERT Leny U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT P 5  / 500 30K 
13  3729545 MOYA Diego E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT P 5  / 500 27K 

BENJAMINS

POUSSINS


